MNS University of Agriculture Multan
1st Merit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Home Economics
Open Merit
(Thursday 16th of September 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Home Economics Degree Programme for the
Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 32000/-) up-to 22 Sep 2021
during office hours (09:00 am to 5:00 pm) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the

respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.)

Home Economics (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.
Errors and Omissions are Excepted
Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)
S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age
1 5012 Muhammad Talha ljaz Ahmed 0 98.27
2 1246 Salman Naeem Naeem Akhlaq 0 96.64
3 5528 HASEEBA BATOOL RIAZ AHMAD BUKHARI 0 96.55
4 1474 Muhammad Usman Akram Muhammad Akram Wains 0 96.36
5 7816 Bilal Tahseen Tahseen khan 0 96.36
6 6304 Alishma Faisal Faisal Jawed 0 95.55
7 2436 Manahil Ayoub Muhammad Ayoub 0 95.27
8 1475 Mahnoor Akram Muhammad Akram wains 0 94.91
9 977 Rameen atiq Atiq ur Rehman 0 94.82
10 4828 Sibghat Ullah Rafique Ahmad 0 94.73
11 6048 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUHAMMAD SHARIF 0 94.27
12 6733 muhammad zubair muhammad hanif 0 94.27
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Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Salma Aslam

AROOJ BILAL

Salma Zulfigar

Zoraiz Amjad

Mugaddas Qasim

Muhammad Shahid Asghar

Umaima Qureshi

Maryam Javed

Ayesha Jalil

YUMNA IMAN

Esha Fatima

Hijab Khalid

Maryam Allah Mehar

Ahmad Raza

Hashir munir

MAHEEN ZUBAIR

Zeshan Bilal

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

Malik Muhammad Adnan Sarwar

Muhammad Shahbaz

MUHAMMAD DILAWAR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD TAHIR

Muhammad Asif

Muhammad Haroon Khalid

ALI RAZA

Abeera Raees

Hamad Rasheed

Maha Saleem

Muhammad Aslam

MUHAMMAD BILAL

Zulfigar

Muhammad Amjad Ali

Qasim Hussain

Asghar Ali

Muhammad Nadeem Qureshi

Muhammad Javed Anwar

Hafiz Saifullah Jalil

UMAR FAROOQ

Mujahid Hussain

Khalid Rafiq

CH Allah Mehar

Ahmad Ali

Muhammad Munir

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

khadim Hussain

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

Muhammad Sarwar

Bashir Ahmad

MUHAMMAD FIAZ

RANA MUHAMMAD TAHIR SHEHZAD

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Khalid Gopang

NAZIR AHMAD

Raees Ahmad Ansari

Abdul Rasheed Arshad

Abdul Saleem
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Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Kabsha Alam

SUAL FATIMA

Rabbya Rayan Shah

Hammad Ahsan

Abrar ahmad

Kamran Bashir

MUHAMMAD ALI

Agsa Yasmin

Maryam Ishfaq

Muhammad Hanif Shahid

Sadia Shafiq

ZUBAIR BUTT

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

ubaid ul rahman

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

IBTISAM UL HASSAN

Muhammad Behram

AQSA BIBI

Abdul Hammad

Muhammad Ali

Muhammad Faisal Zaheer

Zahra Allah Ditta

Tayyab Raheem

Memoona Shakeel

Abdul Ahad

Muhammad Amir

IQRA BALOCH

Saria Anwar

Muhammad Alam

MUHAMMAD NADEEM ATIF

Syed Mubashir Ali Shah

Muhammad Ahsan

Ahmad bukhsh

Bashir Ahmad

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

Irshad Hussain

Khawaja Ishfaq Ahmad

Malik Shahid igbal

Muhammad Shafiq

DILBAR BUTT

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

muhammad ijaz

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

Muhammad Mansha

HAJI GHULAM ABBAS

Riaz Hussain

Muhammad Igbal

Muhammad Zaheer Ahmad

Allah Ditta

Abdul Raheem

Shakeel Ahmad

Khurram Shahzad

Khadim Hussain

SHAMSHAD KHAN

Muhammad Anwar Khan
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Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Zeeshan Ramzan

Muhammad Nadeem

Muhammad Yasir

M.Adnan Aslam

Baneen Zahra

Sumaira Mai

Muhammad Amjad

Muhammad Shakeeb ul Hassan

Muhammad Sohail

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

SALMAN NAZIR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD JAVED

Muhammad Arshad

Rana Muhammad Faizan waleed

AWAIS JAFFAR

Anum Rasheed

Azka Shahid

Shahbaz Ehsan

Ali abbas

Hammad Ahad

Syed Shahzada Mursaleen

Muhammad naeem

Aniga Sabahat

AHMAD DANISH

Muhammad Uzair

Muhammad Danial Mirza

Husnain Ali

Sanabil Shahid

Muhammad Ramzan

Ghulam Fareed

Muhammad Noor Ul Amin Watto

M.Aslam

Ghulam Abbas

Liagat hussain

Ghulam Shabbir Ahmad

Khizar Hayat

Muhammad Igbal

TAHIR MEHMOOD

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN JAVED

Khadim Hussain

Muhammad Nadeem khan

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

Rasheed Ullah

Muhammad Shahid Iqgbal

Muhammad Ehsan

Bashir Ahmad

Abdul Ahad Khan

Syed Shahid Hussain Shah

Igbal Hussain

Muhammad jamil

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

Muhammad Javed Jalal

Mirza Muhammad Ayyoub Sabir Baig

Khursheed Ali

Binyameen Shahid

86.27

86.18

86.18

86.09

86.09

86.09

86

86

86

86

85.91

85.82

85.82

85.64

85.55

85.36

85.36

85.36

85.36

85.18

85.18

85

85

84.82

84.73

84.64

84.64

84.55



97

98

99

100

2435

3237

6562

3631

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Muhammad Ismaeel

MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHALID

Farwa Hussain

ZWAEB ABBAS

Allah wasaya

RANA KHALID MEHMOOD

Muhammad Hussain Malik

GHULAM ABBAS
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